FHD LED 27’’ Samsung/Lenovo or equivalent (One-year local 
warranty) 

01 

58 
FHD borderless 2k LED 24’’ Samsung/Lenovo or equivalent 
(One-year local warranty) 

01 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. E-bids can be submitted on or before March 05, 2026 up to 11:00 am along with 

250,000/- (Rupees two hundred fifty thousand only) earnest money in form of 

pay order/CDR/bank draft in the name of National Engineering Services Pakistan 

(Pvt.) Limited. Bids will be opened on the same day at 11:30 am in front of bidders 

or their representative. Pay order of supplier approved by the committee will be